
2015 Class C Boys Day 1 Tee Times, Holmes Golf Course, Lincoln 

By Tee Time 

Tee Time & Hole Name, Grade School Dist Score 

9:30 am - #10 Amos Hagedorn, 11 Valentine 108 

9:30 am - #10 Christian Stallbaum, 11 Stanton 106 

9:30 am - #10 Caleb Johnson, 12 Lincoln Christian 104 

9:30 am - #10 Theodore Stenka, 10 West Holt 105 

9:40 am - #10 Kyle Johnson, 12 Valentine 105 

9:40 am - #10 Maxwell Madsen, 9 Thayer Central 104 

9:40 am - #10 Andrew Lanman, 11 Battle Creek 103 

9:40 am - #10 Colton Knust, 12 Wisner-Pilger 102 

9:50 am - #10 Myles Nickolite, 10 Stanton 103 

9:50 am - #10 Devon Beckman, 9 Battle Creek 101 

9:50 am - #10 Chase Ott, 12 Wisner-Pilger 101 

9:50 am - #10 Adam Leise, 12 Hartington Cedar Catholic 98 

10:00 am - #10 Sam Anderson, 11 Hartington Cedar Catholic 98 

10:00 am - #10 Jered Lemkau, 12 Sutton 98 

10:00 am - #10 Dakota Ridpath, 12 Southern Valley 96 

10:00 am - #10 Jacob Maaske, 9 Kearney Catholic 96 

10:10 am - #10 Matthew Schaefer, 9 Hartington Cedar Catholic 96 

10:10 am - #10 Bryce Kerkman, 9 West Holt 96 

10:10 am - #10 Joseph Beacom, 12 Wisner-Pilger 96 

10:10 am - #10 Noah Kreikemeier, 11 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 95 

10:20 am - #10 Capp Bengston, 10 Hartington Cedar Catholic 95 

10:20 am - #10 Joshua Krentz, 11 Stanton 95 

10:20 am - #10 Lyle Cate, 10 Valentine 95 

10:20 am - #10 Sydney Bradfield, 11 Wisner-Pilger 95 

10:30 am - #10 Conner Kramer, 11 Battle Creek 94 

10:30 am - #10 Hannah Hunke, 10 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 94 

10:30 am - #10 Thomas Feulner, 12 Thayer Central 94 

10:30 am - #10 Curtis Baack, 10 Kearney Catholic 92 

10:40 am - #10 Cody Steuter, 12 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 92 

10:40 am - #10 Jameson Hittle, 12 Bishop Neumann 92 

10:40 am - #10 Zachary Thompson, 12 Kearney Catholic 92 

10:40 am - #10 Jason Petersen, 10 Stanton 92 

10:50 am - #10 Austin Bode, 12 Battle Creek 91 

10:50 am - #10 Samuel Ulrich, 10 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 91 

10:50 am - #10 Ted Maline, 12 Oakland-Craig 91 

10:50 am - #10 Chance Best, 11 Southern Valley 91 

  



11:00 am - #10 Russell Langley, 11 Tekamah-Herman 91 

11:00 am - #10 Austyn Ramm-Lech, 11 West Holt 91 

11:00 am - #10 William Kersten, 12 Battle Creek 90 

11:00 am - #10 Shane Mlinar, 12 Norfolk Catholic 90 

11:10 am - #10 Derek Haber, 11 Tekamah-Herman 90 

11:10 am - #10 Isaac Kreikemeier, 12 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 89 

11:10 am - #10 Brad Kathol, 12 Hartington Cedar Catholic 89 

11:10 am - #10 Kolby Jueden, 12 Hartington-Newcastle 89 

11:20 am - #10 Zach Schmidt, 12 Kearney Catholic 89 

11:20 am - #10 Ryan Van Ostrand, 9 Lincoln Christian 89 

11:20 am - #10 Brooks Coleman, 12 Valentine 89 

11:20 am - #10 Quinn O'Brien, 12 Bloomfield 88 

9:30 am - #1 Nathan Howe, 12 Kearney Catholic 88 

9:30 am - #1 Sam Gage, 10 Lincoln Christian 87 

9:30 am - #1 Trent Wingate, 9 Norfolk Catholic 87 

9:30 am - #1 Devin Wagoner, 10 Sutton 87 

9:40 am - #1 Joseph Furasek, 12 Bishop Neumann 86 

9:40 am - #1 Joel Zach, 9 Lincoln Christian 86 

9:40 am - #1 Trent Krejdl, 10 Southern Valley 86 

9:40 am - #1 Alex Fritz, 12 West Holt 86 

9:50 am - #1 Tristan Sheridan, 11 Sutton 86 

9:50 am - #1 Trak Lewis, 11 Southern Valley 86 

9:50 am - #1 Mason Hale, 9 West Holt 86 

9:50 am - #1 Eric Stevens, 9 Bridgeport 85 

10:00 am - #1 Caleb Krupicka, 12 Thayer Central 85 

10:00 am - #1 Christian Stastny, 12 Wisner-Pilger 85 

10:00 am - #1 Hannah Thiele, 10 Bishop Neumann 84 

10:00 am - #1 Casey Brown, 12 Grand Island Central Catholic 84 

10:10 am - #1 Gavin Fox, 9 Grand Island Central Catholic 84 

10:10 am - #1 Andrew Pawlowski, 12 Sutton 84 

10:10 am - #1 Caleb Moyer, 12 Cambridge 83 

10:10 am - #1 Hunter Schlueter, 11 Logan View 83 

10:20 am -- #1 Grant Welniak, 12 Ord 83 

10:20 am -- #1 Benjamen Baden, 12 Thayer Central 83 

10:20 am -- #1 Haley Thiele, 12 Bishop Neumann 82 

10:20 am -- #1 Brock Mueller, 12 Crofton 82 

10:30 am - #1 Kyle Bailey, 12 Fillmore Central 82 

10:30 am - #1 Nathan Grossnicklaus, 10 Shelby-Rising City 82 

10:30 am - #1 Drew Steinhauer, 11 Sutton 82 

10:30 am - #1 Blake Earnest, 11 Wood River 82 

  



10:40 am - #1 Grant Johnson, 10 Lincoln Lutheran 80 

10:40 am - #1 Colton Zulkoski, 11 Ord 80 

10:40 am - #1 Cameron Bancroft, 12 Valentine 80 

10:40 am - #1 Tyler Jennings, 12 Chase County 79 

10:50 am - #1 Ethan John, 11 Ord 79 

10:50 am - #1 Tucker Krzycki, 10 Grand Island Central Catholic 78 

10:50 am - #1 Brook Klinetobe, 11 Stanton 78 

10:50 am - #1 Hunter Quinn, 12 Southern Valley 78 

11:00 am - #1 Jaden Barnes, 12 Ord 78 

11:00 am - #1 John Kenney, 12 Bishop Neumann 77 

11:00 am - #1 Tylar Samek, 11 David City 77 

11:00 am - #1 Colin Wright, 12 Plainview 77 

11:10 am - #1 Matthew Hansen, 12 St. Paul 77 

11:10 am - #1 Jay Cottam, 12 Thayer Central 77 

11:10 am - #1 Collin Toner, 10 Grand Island Central Catholic 76 

11:10 am - #1 Dana Van Ostrand, 11 Lincoln Christian 76 

11:20 am - #1 Benjamin Danielson, 12 David City 75 

11:20 am - #1 Eshan Sood, 11 Grand Island Central Catholic 74 

11:20 am - #1 Jordan Greenwood, 10 Kimball 74 

11:20 am - #1 Brady Rogers, 11 Ord 72 

 

 

2015 Class C Boys Day 1 Tee Times, Holmes Golf Course, Lincoln 

By School 

Tee Time & Hole Name, Grade School Dist Score 

9:40 am - #10 Andrew Lanman, 11 Battle Creek 103 

9:50 am - #10 Devon Beckman, 9 Battle Creek 101 

10:30 am - #10 Conner Kramer, 11 Battle Creek 94 

10:50 am - #10 Austin Bode, 12 Battle Creek 91 

11:00 am - #10 William Kersten, 12 Battle Creek 90 

9:40 am - #1 Joseph Furasek, 12 Bishop Neumann 86 

10:00 am - #1 Hannah Thiele, 10 Bishop Neumann 84 

10:20 am -- #1 Haley Thiele, 12 Bishop Neumann 82 

10:40 am - #10 Jameson Hittle, 12 Bishop Neumann 92 

11:00 am - #1 John Kenney, 12 Bishop Neumann 77 

11:20 am - #10 Quinn O'Brien, 12 Bloomfield 88 

9:50 am - #1 Eric Stevens, 9 Bridgeport 85 

10:10 am - #1 Caleb Moyer, 12 Cambridge 83 

10:40 am - #1 Tyler Jennings, 12 Chase County 79 

10:20 am -- #1 Brock Mueller, 12 Crofton 82 



11:00 am - #1 Tylar Samek, 11 David City 77 

11:20 am - #1 Benjamin Danielson, 12 David City 75 

10:30 am - #1 Kyle Bailey, 12 Fillmore Central 82 

10:00 am - #1 Casey Brown, 12 Grand Island Central Catholic 84 

10:10 am - #1 Gavin Fox, 9 Grand Island Central Catholic 84 

10:50 am - #1 Tucker Krzycki, 10 Grand Island Central Catholic 78 

11:10 am - #1 Collin Toner, 10 Grand Island Central Catholic 76 

11:20 am - #1 Eshan Sood, 11 Grand Island Central Catholic 74 

10:10 am - #10 Noah Kreikemeier, 11 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 95 

10:30 am - #10 Hannah Hunke, 10 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 94 

10:40 am - #10 Cody Steuter, 12 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 92 

10:50 am - #10 Samuel Ulrich, 10 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 91 

11:10 am - #10 Isaac Kreikemeier, 12 Guardian Angels Central Catholic 89 

9:50 am - #10 Adam Leise, 12 Hartington Cedar Catholic 98 

10:00 am - #10 Sam Anderson, 11 Hartington Cedar Catholic 98 

10:10 am - #10 Matthew Schaefer, 9 Hartington Cedar Catholic 96 

10:20 am - #10 Capp Bengston, 10 Hartington Cedar Catholic 95 

11:10 am - #10 Brad Kathol, 12 Hartington Cedar Catholic 89 

11:10 am - #10 Kolby Jueden, 12 Hartington-Newcastle 89 

9:30 am - #1 Nathan Howe, 12 Kearney Catholic 88 

10:00 am - #10 Jacob Maaske, 9 Kearney Catholic 96 

10:30 am - #10 Curtis Baack, 10 Kearney Catholic 92 

10:40 am - #10 Zachary Thompson, 12 Kearney Catholic 92 

11:20 am - #10 Zach Schmidt, 12 Kearney Catholic 89 

11:20 am - #1 Jordan Greenwood, 10 Kimball 74 

9:30 am - #10 Caleb Johnson, 12 Lincoln Christian 104 

9:30 am - #1 Sam Gage, 10 Lincoln Christian 87 

9:40 am - #1 Joel Zach, 9 Lincoln Christian 86 

11:10 am - #1 Dana Van Ostrand, 11 Lincoln Christian 76 

11:20 am - #10 Ryan Van Ostrand, 9 Lincoln Christian 89 

10:40 am - #1 Grant Johnson, 10 Lincoln Lutheran 80 

10:10 am - #1 Hunter Schlueter, 11 Logan View 83 

9:30 am - #1 Trent Wingate, 9 Norfolk Catholic 87 

11:00 am - #10 Shane Mlinar, 12 Norfolk Catholic 90 

10:50 am - #10 Ted Maline, 12 Oakland-Craig 91 

10:20 am -- #1 Grant Welniak, 12 Ord 83 

10:40 am - #1 Colton Zulkoski, 11 Ord 80 

10:50 am - #1 Ethan John, 11 Ord 79 

11:00 am - #1 Jaden Barnes, 12 Ord 78 

11:20 am - #1 Brady Rogers, 11 Ord 72 

11:00 am - #1 Colin Wright, 12 Plainview 77 

10:30 am - #1 Nathan Grossnicklaus, 10 Shelby-Rising City 82 



9:40 am - #1 Trent Krejdl, 10 Southern Valley 86 

9:50 am - #1 Trak Lewis, 11 Southern Valley 86 

10:00 am - #10 Dakota Ridpath, 12 Southern Valley 96 

10:50 am - #10 Chance Best, 11 Southern Valley 91 

10:50 am - #1 Hunter Quinn, 12 Southern Valley 78 

11:10 am - #1 Matthew Hansen, 12 St. Paul 77 

9:30 am - #10 Christian Stallbaum, 11 Stanton 106 

9:50 am - #10 Myles Nickolite, 10 Stanton 103 

10:20 am - #10 Joshua Krentz, 11 Stanton 95 

10:40 am - #10 Jason Petersen, 10 Stanton 92 

10:50 am - #1 Brook Klinetobe, 11 Stanton 78 

9:30 am - #1 Devin Wagoner, 10 Sutton 87 

9:50 am - #1 Tristan Sheridan, 11 Sutton 86 

10:00 am - #10 Jered Lemkau, 12 Sutton 98 

10:10 am - #1 Andrew Pawlowski, 12 Sutton 84 

10:30 am - #1 Drew Steinhauer, 11 Sutton 82 

11:00 am - #10 Russell Langley, 11 Tekamah-Herman 91 

11:10 am - #10 Derek Haber, 11 Tekamah-Herman 90 

9:40 am - #10 Maxwell Madsen, 9 Thayer Central 104 

10:00 am - #1 Caleb Krupicka, 12 Thayer Central 85 

10:20 am -- #1 Benjamen Baden, 12 Thayer Central 83 

10:30 am - #10 Thomas Feulner, 12 Thayer Central 94 

11:10 am - #1 Jay Cottam, 12 Thayer Central 77 

9:30 am - #10 Amos Hagedorn, 11 Valentine 108 

9:40 am - #10 Kyle Johnson, 12 Valentine 105 

10:20 am - #10 Lyle Cate, 10 Valentine 95 

10:40 am - #1 Cameron Bancroft, 12 Valentine 80 

11:20 am - #10 Brooks Coleman, 12 Valentine 89 

9:30 am - #10 Theodore Stenka, 10 West Holt 105 

9:40 am - #1 Alex Fritz, 12 West Holt 86 

9:50 am - #1 Mason Hale, 9 West Holt 86 

10:10 am - #10 Bryce Kerkman, 9 West Holt 96 

11:00 am - #10 Austyn Ramm-Lech, 11 West Holt 91 

9:40 am - #10 Colton Knust, 12 Wisner-Pilger 102 

9:50 am - #10 Chase Ott, 12 Wisner-Pilger 101 

10:00 am - #1 Christian Stastny, 12 Wisner-Pilger 85 

10:10 am - #10 Joseph Beacom, 12 Wisner-Pilger 96 

10:20 am - #10 Sydney Bradfield, 11 Wisner-Pilger 95 

10:30 am - #1 Blake Earnest, 11 Wood River 82 

 


